
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

02:47 AM, Fri, Mar 13
48794 Hyon Canyon, West Jakebury, CA, 50127-4700 | Powlowski, Rohan and Carter ((demo) Henry Bauch)  | 1-
296-311-7860 x162
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Percy Robel
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 2138

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:13 PM, Fri, Mar 13
80733 Herlinda Meadows, New Maymefort, CA, 34752 | (demo) Kimbra Heidenreich  | 1-861-955-9727 x213
Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Zenia Nolan
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair"]
Lawn size: 2690

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:51 PM, Fri, Mar 13
723 Reena Center, New Pearly, CA, 04574 | O'Kon LLC ((demo) Melony Ebert)  | 976.418.8907 x20433
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lashaunda Shanahan
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 1087

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:59 PM, Fri, Mar 13
34811 Boehm Land, Kubtown, CA, 59712-2817 | (demo) Muriel Bergnaum  | 1-838-643-7207 x56520
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lashaunda Shanahan
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


